

Bifrost Auto Pte Ltd

NO.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-49 Singapore 415875

Tel: 65 64524457 / Fax: +65 64524584

CO. Reg. No.: 201929175W

Model : **Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX**Registraion No : **SMJ 2433 P**Chassis No: **JMYSTCS3A6U009300**Year of Manufacturing: **2006**

S/No	Qty	Items	Unit Price	Amount	
1	1	Rear Bumper ✓ DE	\$ 688.00	\$ 688.00	✓
2	2	Rear Bumper Retainer ✓ CUT	\$ 55.20	\$ 110.40	✓
3	2	Rear Bumper Bracket X NN	\$ 31.50	\$ 63.00	
4	1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement X NN	\$ 275.49	\$ 275.49	
5	1	End Panel X Repair	\$ 487.50	\$ 487.50	
6	1	End Panel Top Garnish ✓ DE	\$ 189.72	\$ 189.72	✓
7	1	Boot ✓ BUC	\$ 612.50	\$ 612.50	✓
8	1	Boot Lock ✓ BT	\$ 81.56	\$ 81.56	✓
9	1	Boot Weatherstrip ✓ TWI	\$ 187.90	\$ 187.90	✓
10	1	Boot Logo ✓ NEC	\$ 48.70	\$ 48.70	✓
11	1	Boot Emblem - Lancer ✓ NEC	\$ 35.47	\$ 35.47	✓
12	1	Boot Emblem - GLX ✓ NEC	\$ 31.44	\$ 31.44	✓
13	1	Spare Tyre Wheel Panel X Repair	\$ 947.69	\$ 947.69	
14	1	Spare Tyre Board X NN	\$ 184.75	\$ 184.75	
15	1	Tail Lamp (RH) ✓ CRA	\$ 457.80	\$ 457.80	✓
16	1	Tail Lamp Panel (RH) X NN	\$ 78.60	\$ 78.60	
17	1	Tail Lamp (LH) ✓ CRA	\$ 457.80	\$ 457.80	✓
18	1	Tail Lamp Panel (LH) X NN	\$ 78.60	\$ 78.60	
19	1	Rear Fender (RH) X NN	\$ 741.50	\$ 741.50	
20	1	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board (RH) X NN	\$ 278.40	\$ 278.40	
21	1	Rear Fender Shield (RH) X NN	\$ 38.70	\$ 38.70	
22	1	Rear Fender (LH) X NN	\$ 741.50	\$ 741.50	
23	1	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board (LH) X NN	\$ 278.40	\$ 278.40	
24	1	Rear Fender Shield (LH) X NN	\$ 38.70	\$ 38.70	
25	1	Exhaust Pipe X NN	\$ 415.70	\$ 415.70	
26	1	Exhaust Pipe Mounting X NN	\$ 28.40	\$ 28.40	
27	1	Exhaust Pipe Gasket X NN	\$ 18.40	\$ 18.40	
				\$ 7,596.62	2901.29
				-20% \$ 1,519.32	
Total for spare parts				\$ 6,077.30	2321.03
Special Nett					
1	1	Rear Bumper Clip set ✓ NEC	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
2	1	Rear No.Plates with Casing ✓ CRA	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	40
3	1	End Panel Top Garnish Clip set ✓ NEC	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	20
4	2	Rear Fender Shield Clip set (RH & LH) X NN	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	
Total for SP				\$ 240.00	90
Sub-Total for Parts :				\$ 6,317.30	

S/No	Qty	Items	Unit Price	Amount
1		To dismantle, replace, cut, weld, knock out dents to straighten accident parts as- mention repair parts, inclusive of replacement parts.	\$	1,800.00 400
2		To putty and spray paint on all accident damage parts and other accident affected areas	\$	2,000.00 600
3		Apply rust proofing on the adjacent panels	\$	60.00 X NN
4		To supply under coating / putty on parts replaced	\$	60.00 X NN
5		To perform water seepage test after repair	\$	80.00 X NN
6		Disconned and check electrical wiring, harness, wire socket	\$	80.00 30
7		Reset engine management system with fault	\$	180.00 X NN
8		Remove and refit rear end panel lining and garnish to facilitate repair	\$	80.00 60
9		Remove and refit rear reverse sensor	\$	80.00 40
TOTAL AMOUNT :			\$	4,420.00 1130
OVERALL COST:			\$	10,737.30



3641.03

-20%: 1500

4 days